K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA

DEPT OF ANAESTHESILOGY
P.G TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2016
Date Day Subject Topic PG Student Moderator
01.09.2016 | Thursday Journal Risk Scored to facilitate Dr.Vijay Dr. Ganapathi
Club preoperative prediction of
transfusion and large volume blood
transfusion associated with adult
cardiac surgery
02.09.2016 | Friday Case Case of Supraglottic Carcinoma Dr.Niharika | Dr.
Dis tiing Shankaranarayana
06.09.2016 | Tuesday Seminar Neuromuscular transmission Dr.Ranjini Dr. Prashant
08.09.2016 hThursday Journal “ Comparison of margin of safety Dr. Shraddha | Dr. Phaneesha
Fisb following two different techniques
of pre oxygenation
09.09.2016 | Friday Case Case of carotid body schwanoma Dr.Netra Dr. Raghavan
Discussion
13.09.2016 | Tuesday Seminar Respiratory Physiology Dr.Niharika | Dr. Murali shankar
15.09.2016 | Thursday Journal Impact of Pregabalin on acute Dr.Bhavya Dr. Ganapathi
Club persistent and post operative pain
16.09.2016 | Friday Case Total spinal anaesthesia Dr.Ramesh Dr.
Discission Shankaranarayana
20.09.2016 | Tuesday Seminar Gas laws and physics in anaesthesia | Dr.Vijay Dr. Prashant
22.09.2016 | Thursday Journal Neurological complication of Dr.Ranjini Dr. Phaneesha
Club ;
surgery and anaesthesia
23.09.2016 | Friday Case Case of thyrotoxicosis posted for Dr.Oswald Dr. Raghavan
Discussion . Jason
vaginal hysterectomy
27.09.2016 | Tuesday Seminar Heart Blocks Dr.Bhavya Dr. Murali shankar
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